
1500 Marilla Street
Council Chambers, 6th Floor

Dallas, Texas 75201
City of Dallas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 120-1828 Name:

Status:Type: CONSENT AGENDA Approved

File created: In control:9/15/2020 Office of Bond and Construction Management

On agenda: Final action:10/13/2020 10/13/2020

Title: Authorize an increase in the construction services contract with Turner Construction Company for the
expansion of the Latino Cultural Center located at 2600 Live Oak Street - Not to exceed $124,473.23,
from $3,234,118.17, to $3,358,591.40 - Financing: Cultural Arts Facilities (2006 General Obligation
Bond Fund)

Sponsors:

Indexes: 14

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Map, 2. Resolution

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

City of Dallas Printed on 5/8/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

